Steel StrongWall® Shearwall
✦	 Stronger Wall
	 The Simpson Strong-Tie® Steel Strong-Wall® shearwall
features shear capacities between two to three times
higher than the original Wood Strong-Wall
✦	 Less Labour = Increased Production
	 Fewer anchor bolts and fasteners coupled with easy
access to the top and bottom of the wall result in

1.	The height of the garage curb above
	 the garage slab is critical for rough
	 header opening at garage return walls.
2.	Templates are recommended and are
	 required in some jurisdictions.
3.	Foundation design by Designer.
4.	Templates are the same for 4" or
	 6" thick walls.
Steel
Strong-Wall
Model
Width
(in)
Steel Strong-Wall Template Model
Reversible Panel Form Brick Ledge
SSW12 12 SSWT12 SSWTPF12 SSWTBL12
SSW15 15 SSWT15 SSWTPF15 SSWTBL15
SSW18 18 SSWT18 SSWTPF18 SSWTBL18
SSW21 21 SSWT21 SSWTPF21 SSWTBL21
SSW24 24 SSWT24 SSWTPF24 SSWTBL24
©2010 Simpson Strong-Tie Company Inc.  F-CANSSW10  4/10  exp. 6/12
Steel
Strong-Wall
Width